
Call for Applications: CONNECTING 2026/27

We are looking for applications for art and exhibition projects. These projects
should show: An exhibition space is not only a place to show art. It is also a place
where people can act together and meet each other.

We want the exhibition space to be a shared space for everyone. A place where
people can talk, learn, and create something new together.

The CONNECTING program asks: How can art and exhibitions build community?
How can they create connections between people, groups, and ideas?

We invite projects that talk about how we live together in society. For example,
about fairness, cooperation, or participation.

CONNECTING is for artists, collectives, curators, and art educators. They should
work together and build relationships with people in the city.

What we are looking for:

• Ideas that see the exhibition space as a place for meeting and exchange.
• Art exhibitions where people can take part and join in.
• Projects that show different views and backgrounds.
• Programs that are open and easy to access for everyone.
• Accessibility in language, space, and structure.

What we offer:

• Free use of the exhibition space in Berlin-Mitte.
• Support for planning and organization.
• Help with public communication and outreach.
• Contacts to partners and networks.
• Possibilities to develop your project further together.

You can apply by May 31 for exhibitions that take place from January to June next
year. You can apply by November 30 for exhibitions that take place from July to
December next year.

Please send your application to: galerie@neurotitan.de

Your application should be no longer than three pages. You can also include
photos or examples of your work.

Ausstellungsraum • galerie@neurotitan.de
Rosenthaler Str. 39 • 10 178 Berlin - Mitte



We welcome applications from people who are often less visible in the art world –
for example from women, Black people, migrants, or people with disabilities.

Note: This text uses male words. It includes all genders equally.


